Datasheet
○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays
1/29 TSZ02201-0R2R0G100690-1-2
06.Oct.2014 Rev.002
©2014 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･14･001
Serial EEPROM Series Standard EEPROM

TSZ22111･15･001
Ordering Information
B R 2 5 G 1 M x x - 3  G E 2
Lineup
Capacity
Package
Orderable Part Number
Type Quantity
1M
SOP8
Reel of 2500
BR25G1MF -3GE2
SOP-J8 BR25G1MFJ -3GE2
BUS Type
25：SPI
Operating Temperature/Voltage
-40°C to +85°C / 1.8V to 5.5V
Process Code
Packaging and Forming Specification
E2 : Embossed tape and reel
Capacity
1M = 1M
G :  Halogen free
Package
F   : SOP8
FJ  : SOP-J8
Datasheet
26/29
BR25G1M-3
TSZ02201-0R2R0G100690-1-2
06.Oct.2014 Rev.002
©2014 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･15･001
Physical Dimension, Tape and Reel Information
Package Name SOP8
∗ Order quantity needs to be multiple of the minimum quantity.
<Tape and Reel information>
Embossed carrier tapeTape
Quantity
Direction
of feed The direction is the 1pin of product is at the upper left when you hold
reel on the left hand and you pull out the tape on the right hand
2500pcs
E2
( )
Direction of feed
Reel
1pin
(UNIT : mm)
PKG : SOP8
Drawing No. : EX112-5001-1
(Max 5.35 (include.BURR))
Datasheet
27/29
BR25G1M-3
TSZ02201-0R2R0G100690-1-2
06.Oct.2014 Rev.002
©2014 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･15･001